Class => Sunday:Agility-1

Level => Senior

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 22

Class
Type
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20

Height

22

Handler Name

Chris Ott

Laura Hirth

Dan Burke

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Handler Name

Sarah Westcott

Dog

Grin:)
Maggy
Pirate
Trek

Dog

Riddle

SCT

66
66
66
66

SCT

66

Time

42.51
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

37.35

Faults

m

NFC

Faults

5]

YPS

4.92

YPS

5.60

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

o O O =

Place

Level
Points

6
0
0
0

Level
Points

Qualify

Y

Qualify



Level => Champ

Height => 8
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Type
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Height => 16
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Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular

Height

8
8

Height
16
Height

16
16
16
16

Height

20
20
20

Height

20

Height

24

Handler Name

Jill Bond
Nancy Bunin
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Hannah Reichert
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Sarah Westcott
Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Laura Hirth

Handler Name

Jackie Wright-Minogue
Laura O'neill
Samra Elser
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Jody Reardon
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Judy Reilly
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	Class
	Sunday:Agility-1
	Senior
	20
	22

	Champ
	8
	16
	20
	24




